Money: Change from 20p
Complete the table below. Work out the change from 20p.
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        10p                      9p                     11p                   2p each

	Items Bought
	Total Cost
	Money Given
	Change

	
	
	20p
	

	
	
	20p
	

	
	
	20p
	

	
	
	20p
	

	
	
	20p
	

	
	
	20p
	

	
	
	20p
	

	
	
	20p
	


